Type:
Job Name:
LCBC-LED
Construction:
• Bottom Diffuser is a White Textured Acrylic
• Side Diffuser is a Translucent Bonded Linen Material
with a with a variety of color options.
• (4) Sets of 3/8” sq Aluminum bars accent the side of

Chocolate Textured
Acylic  (CTA) Rapid Textured (RTA)
Black Textured
Acrylic (BTA)
Shown with Rapid Textured Acrylic Side Lens• For a pendant mounted version see the LCBH
28435 Industry Drive., Valencia, California 91355
West Coast Sales: 800-325-4448 /661-257-0286• fax 800-323-2346 /661-257-0201
East Coast Sales:  866-350-0991 • fax 866-490-5754
www.lightwayind.com • sales@lightwayind.com
Revision: 08/05/2019
Example: LCBC-15-LED-F1Q-4-W2-CTA-DIM
ORDERING INFORMATION
LCBC-LED
DIM ‘A’ DIM ‘B’
LCBC-12 12.25” 4.5”
LCBC-15 15” 4.5”
LCBC-19 19” 5.25”
LCBC-24 24” 8”
LCBC-30 30” 8”
LCBC-36 36” 8”
A
B
Shown with Battery Backup Extension Ring
Kelvin Cage Finish Diffusers Options